ATICS

BOYS 15-16 TEAM RECORDS

50 Freestyle

100 Y Freestyle

200 Y Freestyle

500 Freestyle

1000 Y Freestyle

1650 Y Freestyle

100 Y Backstroke

200 Y Backstroke

100 Y Breaststroke

200 Y Breaststroke

100 Y Butterfly

200 Y Butterfly

200 Y Individual Medley
400 Y Individual Medley

200Y Freestyle Relay

400 Y Freestyle Relay

800 Y Freestyle Relay

200 Y Medley Relay

400 Y Medley Relay

Short Course Yards
20.38 12/2019 Rafael Gu
4440 5/2021 Rex Maurer
1:35.91 5/2021 Rex Maurer
4:19.57 5/2021 Rex Maurer
9:16.28 3/1997 Craig Taylor
15:23.91 5/2021 Rex Maurer
48.27  4/2021 Ronald Dalmacio
1:46:04 12/2019  Ronald Dalmacio
53.79  5/2022 Daniel Li
1:57.48 5/2022 Daniel Li
47.48 5/2018 Daniel Syrkin
1:46.05 3/2018 Daniel Syrkin
1:48.51 5/2022 Ray Liu
3:57.94 3/2009 Scott Farley
1:22.10 5/2021 Ronald Dalmacio
Zach Larrick
2:59.57 5/2021 Ronald Dalmacio
Zach Larrick
6:30.45 5/2021 Ronald Dalmacio
Zach Larrick
1:38.39 5/2014 Nick Bell
Trenton Julian
3:29.02 12/2012  Corey John

Southern California Swimming record

Javier Lopez

William Kim
Rex Maurer
William Kim
Rex Maurer
William Kim
Rex Maurer
Wesley Chang
Kyle Day

Oliver Maarse

Mikey Forbes



50 M Freestyle

100 M Freestyle

200 M Freestyle

400 M Freestyle

800 M Freestyle

1500 M Freestyle

100 M Backstroke

200 M Backstroke

100 M Breaststroke

200 M Breaststroke

100 M Butterfly

200 M Butterfly

200 M Individual Medley
400 M Individual Medley

200 M Freestyle Relay

400 M Freestyle Relay

800 M Freestyle Relay

200 M Medley Relay

400 M Medley Relay

Long Course Meters

23.65
50.93
1:50.21
3:53.90
8:13.80
15:56.94
57.32
2:03.74
1:02.85
2:16.27
54.52
2:04.07
2:07.14
4:33.44

1:37.31

3:35.69

7:53.39

1:48.07

3:52.88

5/2018
7/2018
8/2021
8/2021
8/2021
7/2021
5/2021
7/2019
5/2022
5/2022
8/2018
8/2018
8/2015
7/2015

7/2019

7/2019

7/2019

7/2019

8/2021

Southern California Swimming record

Rafael Gu
Rafael Gu

Rex Maurer

Rex Maurer

Rex Maurer

Rex Maurer
Ronald Dalmacio
Ronald Dalmacio
Daniel Li

Daniel Li

Daniel Syrkin
Daniel Syrkin
Trenton Julian

Trenton Julian

Rafael Gu
Keane Alejandro
Braden Beagle
Ronald Dalmacio
Chris O'Grady
Braden Beagle
Braden Beagle
Ronald Dalmacio
William Kim

Zach Larrick

Ronald Dalmacio
Chris O'Grady
Chris O'Grady
Rafael Gu
Ronald Dalmacio
Rafael Gu
Keane Alejandro
Rafael Gu

Daniel Li

Nathan Kim



